

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3564-3566/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 21/12/2011 in WP No.1806/2011,WP No.1807/2011, and WP No.1884/2011 as corrected by order dated 9.1.2012 passed in Notice of Motion No.599 of 2011 in WP No.1884 of 2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHARVAN DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNIC.CORP.OF GR.BOMBAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pravin Samdani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Gala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on these Special Leave Petitions as well as on stay.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master