

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3564-3566/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2011 in WP No.1806/2011,WP No.1807/2011,WP No.1884/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHARVAN DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNIC.CORP.OF GR.BOMBAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,A.O.R.
M/S. K.J. John & Co., A.O.R.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in last week of September, 2012.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|