

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.7320-7322/2013

SHARVAN DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.

Appellant

VERSUS

MUNIC.CORP.OF GR.BOMBAY & ORS.

Respondents

Date : 29-08-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Anwasha Padhi, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Manavi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pallav Shisodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Deepanshu, Adv.
Ms. Devina Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Gauri P Desai, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.
Mr. Shreyash Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Yashwant Sanjenbam, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Accommodation is sought on behalf of the appellant, re-list the
appeals after two weeks.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)